WITH ALUMINUM/POLYESTER FOIL SHIELD.
JACKET: PVC, BLACK
BRAID SHIELD AND DRAIN WIRE.
PVC, BLACK
WITH OVERALL ALUMINUM/POLYESTER FOIL SHIELD PLUS TINNED COPPER
FOUR TWISTED PAIRS 26 AWG AND TWO CONDUCTORS 26 AWG,
UL 2919,
THREE 75 OHM 28 AWG INDIVIDUALLY SHIELDED COAXIAL CONDUCTORS,

7
6
1
1. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
RED/PINK-IN
LT. BLUE
YELLOW
WHITE
LT. GREEN
G
PART NUMBER
LENGTH
FEET METERS
  CTL3VGAMM-3B 3.0 0.91
  CTL3VGAMM-5B 5.0 1.52
  CTL3VGAMM-10B 10.0 3.05
  CTL3VGAMM-20B 20.0 6.09
  CTL3VGAMM-25B 25.0 7.62
  CTL3VGAMM-50B 50.0 15.24
  CTL3VGAMM-100B 100.0 30.48
  CTL3VGAMM-150B 150.0 45.72
  CTL3VGAMM-200B 200.0 60.96
G